P
o
rta
b
le
 P
rin
te
rs
260
BMP®51 and BMP®53 Materials
Figure 33
A
B
Figure 33
A
B
BMP®51 and BMP®53 General Identification Material:
B-584 Reflective Material
Highly reflective labels shine back brightly when struck by light.
BMP®51 and BMP®53 General Identification Material:
B-595 Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Material
Pliable vinyl conforms well to smooth or rough surfaces such as pipes, panels,
shelving, bins, and equipment. Excellent resistance to oils, detergents, dirt,
grime, and many solvents. Label last up to 8-10 years outdoors.
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
B-584 – Reflective Tape
Fig.33 MC-500-584 B-584 Reflective Tape BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig.33 MC-750-584 B-584 Reflective Tape BK on WT 0.750 (19.05) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig.33 MC-1000-584 B-584 Reflective Tape BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig.33 MC-1500-584 B-584 Reflective Tape BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig.33 MC-500-584-YL B-584 Reflective Tape BK on YL 0.500 (12.70) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig.33 MC-750-584-YL B-584 Reflective Tape BK on YL 0.750 (19.05) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig.33 MC-1000-584-YL B-584 Reflective Tape BK on YL 1.000 (25.40) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig.33 MC-1500-584-YL B-584 Reflective Tape BK on YL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
B-595 – Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Tape
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 0.750 (19.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BK 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.500 (12.70) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.750 (19.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.000 (25.40) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.500 (12.70) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-750-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 0.750 (19.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1000-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.000 (25.40) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
10b_BMP51-53.indd   260 8/18/13   6:39 PM
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for brady manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
BMP21-PLUS-KIT1  60338  M71C-2000-595-YL  66271  67063  PSPT-375-175-YL  PTL-28-427  DAT-18-502-10  DAT-38-292-1  DAT-38-
292-2.5  DAT-43-502-1  131070  134289  143091  ECL-107-619  B33-9-427  18406  18453  18617  18669  LAT-31-747-1  LAT-47-707-10
LAT-5-747-10  SCN03-1  SCN03-8  SCN10-7  SCN10-8  29750  30153  18472  18489  18491  18581  AF-1-9-PK  PSPT-187-175-YL  29690
PTL-17-422  PTL-42-439  PWC-PK-1  30206  33108  3450-A  3450-D  3450-G  34511  34513  34515  34517  34518  35400